Position

Student Info. Systems Mgr

Database Administrator

Student Info Systems Oper

Student Info Systems Oper

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Computer/Network
Support

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Department

Student Info Systems
(Sis)

Student Info Systems
(Sis)
Student Info Systems
(Sis)

Student Info Systems
(Sis)

Total Wages

$123,105

$92,096

$76,567

$71,637

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$46,827
$19,753

$30,130

$36,295



