Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Info. Systems Mgr		Downey Unified	Student Info Systems (Sis)	\$123,105	\$46,827
Database Administrator	Computer/Network Support	Downey Unified	Student Info Systems (Sis)	\$92,096	\$19,753
Student Info Systems Oper		Downey Unified	Student Info Systems (Sis)	\$76,567	\$30,130
Student Info Systems Oper		Downey Unified	Student Info Systems (Sis)	\$71,637	\$36,295